WRIGHT COUNTY BOARD
AGENDA
JUNE 7, 2016
Interpreter Services for the hearing impaired will be provided upon written request.
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
MINUTES - DISPENSE WITH READING. APPROVE AS WRITTEN/REVISED.
COUNTY BOARD MINUTES 5-24-16
2016-05-24 WRIGHT COUNTY BOARD MINUTES (INFO).PDF

BOARD AGENDA - JUNE 7, 2016.PDF, AMENDMENTS TO THE
WRIGHT COUNTY RESTATED AND REVISED CODE.PDF, ORDINANCE
ADOPTING CODIFICATION.PDF, PLANNING COMMISSION 5-12-16 ORD
CODIFICATON MINUTES.PDF, COUNTY ATTORNEY.PDF
ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION
COMMITTEE MINUTES
1.    Building, Committee Of The Whole (5-16-16), Committee Of The
Whole (5-24-16), Committee Of The Whole (5-25-16), Personnel,
Technology, Ways And Means
2016-05-25 BUILDING COMMITTEE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-16 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-24 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-25 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES
AND ATTACHMENTS.PDF, 2016-05-25 PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-25 TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF,
2016-05-25 WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF
APPROVE CONTRACT WITH CATHLEEN GABRIEL FOR LEGAL SERVICES
060716 CHIPS CONTRACT.PDF, 060716 CHIPS ATTORNEY
CONTRACT (003).PDF
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING TO DISCUSS
STRATEGIC PLANNING
060716 COTW STRATEGIC PLAN.PDF
ADVISORY COMMITTEE / ADVISORY BOARD UPDATES
ADJOURNMENT
CLAIMS LISTING
AUDIT LIST FOR BOARD 6-7-2016.PDF
I. 9:00 A.M.
II.
A.
Documents:
III.
IV.
A.
Documents:
B.
Documents:
C.
Documents:
D.
Documents:
E.
Documents:
F.
Documents:
G.
Documents:
H.
Documents:
I.
Documents:
J.
Documents:
K.
Documents:
V.
A. 9:05 A.M.
Documents:
B. 9:10 A.M.
Documents:
C. 9:13 A.M.
Documents:
D. 9:18 A.M.
Documents:
E. 9:24 A.M.
Documents:
F. 9:35 A.M.
Documents:
VI.

BOARD AGENDA - JUNE 7, 2016.PDF, AMENDMENTS TO THE
WRIGHT COUNTY RESTATED AND REVISED CODE.PDF, ORDINANCE
ADOPTING CODIFICATION.PDF, PLANNING COMMISSION 5-12-16 ORD
CODIFICATON MINUTES.PDF, COUNTY ATTORNEY.PDF
ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION
COMMITTEE MINUTES
1.    Building, Committee Of The Whole (5-16-16), Committee Of The
Whole (5-24-16), Committee Of The Whole (5-25-16), Personnel,
Technology, Ways And Means
2016-05-25 BUILDING COMMITTEE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-16 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-24 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-25 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES
AND ATTACHMENTS.PDF, 2016-05-25 PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-25 TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF,
2016-05-25 WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF
APPROVE CONTRACT WITH CATHLEEN GABRIEL FOR LEGAL SERVICES
060716 CHIPS CONTRACT.PDF, 060716 CHIPS ATTORNEY
CONTRACT (003).PDF
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING TO DISCUSS
STRATEGIC PLANNING
060716 COTW STRATEGIC PLAN.PDF
ADVISORY COMMITTEE / ADVISORY BOARD UPDATES
ADJOURNMENT
CLAIMS LISTING
AUDIT LIST FOR BOARD 6-7-2016.PDF
I. 9:00 A.M.
II.
A.
Documents:
III.
IV.
A.
Documents:
B.
Documents:
C.
Documents:
D.
Documents:
E.
Documents:
F.
Documents:
G.
Documents:
H.
Documents:
I.
Documents:
J.
Documents:
K.
Documents:
V.
A. 9:05 A.M.
Documents:
B. 9:10 A.M.
Documents:
C. 9:13 A.M.
Documents:
D. 9:18 A.M.
Documents:
E. 9:24 A.M.
Documents:
F. 9:35 A.M.
Documents:
VI.

BOARD AGENDA - JUNE 7, 2016.PDF, AMENDMENTS TO THE
WRIGHT COUNTY RESTATED AND REVISED CODE.PDF, ORDINANCE
ADOPTING CODIFICATION.PDF, PLANNING COMMISSION 5-12-16 ORD
CODIFICATON MINUTES.PDF, COUNTY ATTORNEY.PDF
ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION
COMMITTEE MINUTES
1.    Building, Committee Of The Whole (5-16-16), Committee Of The
Whole (5-24-16), Committee Of The Whole (5-25-16), Personnel,
Technology, Ways And Means
2016-05-25 BUILDING COMMITTEE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-16 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-24 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-25 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES
AND ATTACHMENTS.PDF, 2016-05-25 PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-25 TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF,
2016-05-25 WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF
APPROVE CONTRACT WITH CATHLEEN GABRIEL FOR LEGAL SERVICES
060716 CHIPS CONTRACT.PDF, 060716 CHIPS ATTORNEY
CONTRACT (003).PDF
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING TO DISCUSS
STRATEGIC PLANNING
060716 COTW STRATEGIC PLAN.PDF
ADVISORY COMMITTEE / ADVISORY BOARD UPDATES
ADJOURNMENT
CLAIMS LISTING
AUDIT LIST FOR BOARD 6-7-2016.PDF
I. 9:00 A.M.
II.
A.
Documents:
III.
IV.
A.
Documents:
B.
Documents:
C.
Documents:
D.
Documents:
E.
Documents:
F.
Documents:
G.
Documents:
H.
Documents:
I.
Documents:
J.
Documents:
K.
Documents:
V.
A. 9:05 A.M.
Documents:
B. 9:10 A.M.
Documents:
C. 9:13 A.M.
Documents:
D. 9:18 A.M.
Documents:
E. 9:24 A.M.
Documents:
F. 9:35 A.M.
Documents:
VI.

BOARD AGENDA - JUNE 7, 2016.PDF, AMENDMENTS TO THE
WRIGHT COUNTY RESTATED AND REVISED CODE.PDF, ORDINANCE
ADOPTING CODIFICATION.PDF, PLANNING COMMISSION 5-12-16 ORD
CODIFICATON MINUTES.PDF, COUNTY ATTORNEY.PDF
ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION
COMMITTEE MINUTES
1.    Building, Committee Of The Whole (5-16-16), Committee Of The
Whole (5-24-16), Committee Of The Whole (5-25-16), Personnel,
Technology, Ways And Means
2016-05-25 BUILDING COMMITTEE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-16 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-24 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES AND
ATTACHMENTS.PDF , 2016-05-25 COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MINUTES
AND ATTACHMENTS.PDF, 2016-05-25 PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
MINUTES.PDF, 2016-05-25 TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF,
2016-05-25 WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE MINUTES.PDF
APPROVE CONTRACT WITH CATHLEEN GABRIEL FOR LEGAL SERVICES
060716 CHIPS CONTRACT.PDF, 060716 CHIPS ATTORNEY
CONTRACT (003).PDF
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING TO DISCUSS
STRATEGIC PLANNING
060716 COTW STRATEGIC PLAN.PDF
ADVISORY COMMITTEE / ADVISORY BOARD UPDATES
ADJOURNMENT
CLAIMS LISTING
AUDIT LIST FOR BOARD 6-7-2016.PDF
I. 9:00 A.M.
II.
A.
Documents:
III.
IV.
A.
Documents:
B.
Documents:
C.
Documents:
D.
Documents:
E.
Documents:
F.
Documents:
G.
Documents:
H.
Documents:
I.
Documents:
J.
Documents:
K.
Documents:
V.
A. 9:05 A.M.
Documents:
B. 9:10 A.M.
Documents:
C. 9:13 A.M.
Documents:
D. 9:18 A.M.
Documents:
E. 9:24 A.M.
Documents:
F. 9:35 A.M.
Documents:
VI.